
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

6 
2 

12 
11 
9 
8 

10 

Name 

GUGA 
CARLINHOS 
FABIAN 
NELSON 
SARIN 
FELIPE 
FABIO 

Nat/State 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

Total Tm 

14:18.679 

14:18.924 

14:34.917 

14:36.471 

14:44.033 

14:44.611 

14:40.850 

Diff 

0.245 

16.238 

17.792 

25.354 

25.932 

3 Laps 

Gap 

0.245 

15.993 

1.554 

7.562 

0.578 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:09.391 

1:08.839 

1:08.778 

1:09.104 

1:08.760 

1:09.178 

1:09.011 

In Lap 

2 

2 

4 

5 

4 

3 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.245 

Avg. Speed 

114,606 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.760 

Best Speed 

119,267 

Best Lap by 

9 - SARIN 

Printed: 22/09/2024 16:21:03 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

COPA VELOX - Etapa 3 

PRO 

Bateria 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:06:53 

Autódromo Int Velopark 2,278 km 

21/09/2024 13:15 


